2214983 Ontario Ltd o/a Lesperance Towing
705-526-8711
www.lesperanceserviceandtowing.com

Maximum Rate Schedule as submitted to Ontario TSSEA

These are NOT necessarily the rates Lesperance Towing will charge you for services
These are the maximum rates that Lesperance Towing has submitted under the Towing
and Storage Safety and Enforcements Act.

Please ask for quote 705-526-8711

Towing Unit Rate

Basic tow: towed vehicle up to 4,536 kg GVWR flat rate $ 500.00
Basic tow: towed vehicle from 4,536.1to 11,793 kg GVWR flat rate $ 700.00
Basic tow: towed vehicle more than 11,793 kg GVWR flat rate $ 1,200.00
Intermediate tow: towed vehicle up to 4,536 kg GVWR flat rate $ 2,000.00
Intermediate tow: towed vehicle from 4,536.1 to 11,793 kg GVWR flat rate $ 3,000.00
Intermediate tow: towed vehicle more that 11,793 kg GVWR flat rate $ 4,000.00
Tow Truck no certified capacity, boom capacity less than 10 tons, or flatbed that can tilt

to lead perhour |$ 450.00
Basic tow: kilometres travelled, towed vehicle up to 4,536 kg GVYWR perkm $ 5.00
Basic tow: kilometres travelled, towed vehicle from 4,536.1 kg to 11,793 kg GVWR perkm $ 7.00
Basic tow: kilometres travelled, towed vehicle more than 11,793 kg GVWR perkm $ 10.00
Intermediate tow: kilometres travelled, towed vehicle up to 4,536 kg GVWR perkm $ 5.00
Intermediate tow: kilometres travelled, towed vehicle from 4,536.1t0 11,793 kg GVWR  [perkm $ 7.00
Intermediate tow: kilometres travelled, towed vehicle more than 11,793 kg GVWR per km $ 10.00
Clearing debris or safe loading and securement per hour $ 100.00
Stand-by time perhour |$ 250.00
Specialized vehicles: Response vehicle with a 360 beacon/lamp per hour $ 250.00
Labour: Casual labour per hour $ 250.00
Labour: Specialized labour, mechanic per hour $ 250.00
Third party services % of cost 115%
Tolls and permits % of cost 100%
Consumables % of cost 115%
Time of day premium perevent | $ 150.00
Storage

Outdoor storage, from6.51t0 12.5m per day $ 300.00
Outdoor storage, more than 12.5m per day $ 400.00



http://www.lesperanceserviceandtowing.com/

Outdoor storage, Damaged electric vehicle storage upto 6.5 m per day $ 250.00
Outdoor storage: Damaged electric vehilce storage from 6.51t0 12.5m per day $ 350.00
Outdoor storage: up to 6.5m per day $ 200.00
Indoor storage: up to 6.5m per day $ 350.00
Indoor storage, from 6.51t0 12.5m per day $ 700.00
Indoor storage, more than 12.5m per day $ 700.00
After-hours access perevent | $ 150.00
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